

PTO 1		SHEET	U.S. Dept. Of Commerce				
(Rev.	6-93) 102 <u>320205</u>		Patent & Trademark Office				
To the	Honorable Commissioner of Patents and T	rademarks:					
Please	record the attached original documents or c	copy thereof.	Atty. Docket: 2016.009				
1.	Name of conveying party(ies)2. Name	of receiving party(ies):					
	Name:	: Ultrastrip Systems, Inc.					
	Dennis McGuire;	a Florida Corporation ADDR: P.O. Box 2173					
	12-4-02						
	(x) 400°	Stuart, FI	. 34995				
	Nature of conveyance:						
	X Assignment Merger		l name(s) & addresses: Yes				
	Security Agm Change of Name		<u>X</u> No				
	Other						
	Execution Date: <u>09/04/02</u>		andel				
4.	Application number(s) r Patent number(s):						
	If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date						
	Of the application is:						
	A. Patent Application No.(s):	B. Patent	Registration No(s):				
		D-44 NJ-	Registration No(s):				
		Patent No	. 6,425,340				
	Additional n	uminara attaa	hed? Yes X No				
	Additional in	iumbers attac	nied? Yes_A_No				
5.	Name and address of party whom correspo	ondence 6	Total number of applications and				
J.	Name and address of party whom correspondence 6. Total number of applications and concerning document should be mailed: Patents involved: 1						
	concerning document should be maned.		r atoms involved				
	Name: Michael A. Slavin	7.	Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00				
	Internal Address: McHale & Slavin, P.A		10th 100 (37 CTR 3.41)				
	miemu ridaress. <u>Miemare & Siaving Fire</u>		Enclosed in check				
	Mail Address: 4440 PGA Blvd.,						
	Suite 402		x_ Charge to Dep. Acct.or Credit				
	City: Palm Beach Gardens State: FL Zip:	33410 8.	To Deposit Account No:				
	1		13-0439				
	DO NOT U	SE THIS SPA	ACE				
9.	Statement and signature.	N					
	To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and						
	any attached copy is a true copy of the or	- 21 111	ent.				
	Michael A. Slavin	WX 1	11/20/02				
	Name of person signing	Signatur	Date				
/	~	,	es including cover sheet, etc. 2				
		. •	 				

12/23/2002 LMUELLER 00000133 130439 01 FC:8021 40.00 CH

PATENT

REEL: 013589 FRAME: 0518

ASSIGNMENT

INVENTOR/ASS	IGNOR: Dennis McC	duire		
Status:				
Address:_	2948 S.E. M	onroe Street		
City:	Stuart	State/Zip:	FL 34997	
ASSIGNEE:	<u>Ultrastrip Systems, In</u>	ıc.	Status: <u>a Flor</u>	ida Corporation
Address:_	P.O. Box 2173			
City:	Stuart	State/Zip: _	FL 34995	
TITLE OF INVE				IG COATINGS FROM
	THE HULLS	OF VESSELS US	<u>ING ULTRA-HIGI</u>	I PRESSURE WATER
	PATENT ERIAL NO.: <u>08/85</u>	PUS 6,425	,340 BI	
U.S. PATENT S	ER I AL NO.: <u>08/85</u>	<u>4,384 ′ ′</u>	_ U.S. FILING DA	TE: <u>05/12/1997</u>
**	****			
The Assigne applications for Lette including the right to invention by the above any reissue or re-exat	ers Patent in foreign count o claim International Conve application or any con mination thereof; or agrees to execute an rein or required by Assi	i, title and interest in a tries on said invention evention priority; and entinuation, division, re	nd to said invention in and any Letters Patent in and to, all Letters Patent incwal, or substitute the any acts required to e	all foreign countries, and all which may evolve therefrom, atent to be obtained for said creof, and as to letters patent stablish, vest or protect the tional payment therefor, but
Date: MOR	4,2002		hail Mi	AVID A. DONN
	//	D	ennis McGuire	Compai 10
STATE OF FLOI	RIDA			三名 #D0 078852 。
COUNTY OF M				To the compact of the
COOMIT OF W				MINISTRATE OF MINISTRATE
The forego	oing instrument was:	acknowledged befo	ore methis <u>H</u> day o	f SEPTEMBE 2002, by
		Darod	L. Donn	•
		Notary:		
	Persons	ally known	<u> </u>	
	or Pi	roduced Identif	ication	
	Type of	of Identification	Produced	
-	<u> </u>			
	-			

RECORDED: 12/04/2002

PATENT REEL: 013589 FRAME; 0519